
પ્રિય સભ્યો/Dear Members 

This Paryushan Parva, we are not going to do ucchavnis for many items, instead we have kept nakras for a lot of 
the laabhs so that everyone can participate. To avoid disappointment, please book your nakras at the earliest 
convenience with our team.  
 
Oshwal Association of the UK, North West Area: Nakras: Paryushan Parva: 24 August - 31 August 2022 

Nakras Nakra Bookings 
with: 

Amount  No of labhs 
available 

Morning at Ekta Centre: 366a Stag Lane, London NW9 6AA 
Snatra Poooja: up to 6 people can stand in the pooja  
Aarti  
Managal Divo  
Shanti Kalash 

Mahesh Shah:  
07804 648197 

 
£51  
£51 
£51 
£51 

 
1 
1  
1 
1 

Evening Avanti House School: Wemborough Road, 
Stanmore, HA7 2EQ 
Chaumukhi Bhagwan ni Aarti: up to 6 people participating 
for each Aarti labh  
Mangal Divo: up to 6 people participating for each Mangal 
Divo labh  
Daily prabhavna 

Indiraben Shah:  
07512 063641 

 
£101 each 
 
£101 each 
 
Prabhavna  

 
4 
 
4 
 
Multiple labhs  

Sunday, 28 August 2022: Mahavir Janma Kalyanak: 13 
Swapnas  
 
Laxmiji 

Prafula Shah:  
07789 874 228 

£151 per Swapna for 13 
Swapnas: 4 people to 
participate in pooja 
 
£701 

13 
 
 
 
1 

Wednesday, 31 August 2022: Choth: Sawantasari 
Pratikraman Day: 
108 Diwa ni aarti 

Jayshree Shah: 
07954 572030 

£10 108 

Note:  There will be Ucchavanis for Parna Vidhis and Kumarpal Maharaja Shobha Yatra.  We will also have the normal boli for 
sutras on the occasion of the Sawantasari Pratikraman. 

 


