## પ્રિય સભ્યો/Dear Members

This Paryushan Parva, we are not going to do ucchavnis for many items, instead we have kept nakras for a lot of the laabhs so that everyone can participate. To avoid disappointment, please book your nakras at the earliest convenience with our team.

Nakras	Nakra Bookings with:	Amount	No of labhs available
Morning at Ekta Centre: 366a Stag Lane, London NW9 6AA	Mahesh Shah:		
Snatra Poooja: up to 6 people can stand in the pooja	07804 648197	£51	1
Aarti	0/004 04015/	£51	1
Managal Divo		£51	1
Shanti Kalash		£51	1
Evening Avanti House School: Wemborough Road,	Indiraben Shah:		
Stanmore, HA7 2EQ	07512 063641	£101 each	4
Chaumukhi Bhagwan ni Aarti: up to 6 people participating			
for each Aarti labh		£101 each	4
Mangal Divo: up to 6 people participating for each Mangal			
Divo labh		Prabhavna	Multiple labhs
Daily prabhavna			
Sunday, 28 August 2022: Mahavir Janma Kalyanak: 13 Swapnas	Prafula Shah:	£151 per Swapna for 13	13
	07789 874 228	Swapnas: 4 people to	
		participate in pooja	
Laxmiji			
		£701	1
Wednesday, 31 August 2022: Choth: Sawantasari	Jayshree Shah:	£10	108
Pratikraman Day:	07954 572030		
108 Diwa ni aarti			
Note: There will be Ucchavanis for Parna Vidhis and Kuma	pal Maharaja Shobha Ya	atra. We will also have the no	rmal boli for
sutras on the occasion of the Sawantasari Pratikraman.			

## Oshwal Association of the UK, North West Area: Nakras: Paryushan Parva: 24 August - 31 August 2022